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2021 Anti-Heroin Task Force (AHTF) Program Awards

State

Connecticut
Kentucky
Maryland
Massachusetts
Minnesota
New Hampshire
New Jersey
North Carolina
Pennsylvania
South Carolina
Tennessee
Vermont

Virginia

Agency Name

Department of Emergency Services and Public Protection
Kentucky State Police

Maryland State Police

Massachusetts Attorney General

Minnesota Department of Public Safety

New Hampshire Department of Justice

New Jersey Department of Law and Public Safety
North Carolina Department of Public Safety
Pennsylvania State Police

State Law Enforcement Division

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation

Vermont Department of Public Safety

Virginia Department of State Police

Total number of awards

TOTAL AMOUNT OF 2021 AHTF AWARDS

Award Amount
$2,297,039
$1,243,989
$3,313,713
$3,889,492
$3,197,577
$1,402,083
$3,975,502
$1,855,922
$3,993,161

$781,732
$2,722,905
$732,884
$1,744,001
13

$31,150,000
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