

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE OFFICE OF COMMUNITY ORIENTED POLICING SERVICES



\$31,150,000

145 N Street, NE, Washington, D.C. 20530

2021 Anti-Heroin Task Force (AHTF) Program Awards

<u>State</u>	Agency Name	Award Amount
Connecticut	Department of Emergency Services and Public Protection	\$2,297,039
Kentucky	Kentucky State Police	\$1,243,989
Maryland	Maryland State Police	\$3,313,713
Massachusetts	Massachusetts Attorney General	\$3,889,492
Minnesota	Minnesota Department of Public Safety	\$3,197,577
New Hampshire	New Hampshire Department of Justice	\$1,402,083
New Jersey	New Jersey Department of Law and Public Safety	\$3,975,502
North Carolina	North Carolina Department of Public Safety	\$1,855,922
Pennsylvania	Pennsylvania State Police	\$3,993,161
South Carolina	State Law Enforcement Division	\$781,732
Tennessee	Tennessee Bureau of Investigation	\$2,722,905
Vermont	Vermont Department of Public Safety	\$732,884
Virginia	Virginia Department of State Police	\$1,744,001
	To	tal number of awards 13

TOTAL AMOUNT OF 2021 AHTF AWARDS